
































& Conditional Use Permit Application

¥ b e ¢ :
e1 ts “Requirements - MUST BE COMPLETE OR WikL NOT BE AGCEPTED™
This application must be completed and returned to the Planning and Development Department of the City of
City of Harker Heights i A sched‘::lzkd“ Helghts, Texas along with the following:
Planning & Development = -
305 Millers Crossing :. :la‘yen;:.l: of $200.00 to the City of Harker Helghts
Harker Heights, TX 76548 a4
Phone: (254) 953-5647 - i
Property Owner(s) Name: 26\/2? H 0[ JZATN L,‘{'g/ Date: 2 / 2 / 2C
~asd ! ’
Address: 299 Zo“fu_q Hille Ty
City/State/Zip: E Tl 76543

Phone: _-_ E-mail:

Legal Description of Property:

Location of Property (Address if available): ML
Lot: = 3__ Block: j_ Subdivision: |\ " \ny (5N Sta‘\ C P)q NI Hd(_l L hr{) %)
Acres: 1-1 49 PropertyID: 3G 7602 Survey:

For properties not in a recorded subdivision please submit a copy of a current survey showing the property's proposed to be
changed, and/or legal field notes.

Current Zoning Future Land Use

Classification: Designation:

Applicant's Representative (if appluca ble): _‘ .
Applicant's Representative: T i | to

e T ..l E-Mait

ATTACH A SITE PLAN: Provide a plan drawn to scale to illustrate the boundaries of the area, location of all exlstlngand proposed
structure(s), gross floor area and location of building entrances and exits.

(&2

ATTACH A LETTER OF INTENT: Provide a detailed description of the proposed use including but not limited to: the changes to the site,
structure(s), landscaping, parking and land use in reference to the Harker Heights Code of Ordinances Section 155.201 Conditional Use
Permit.

I, being the undersigned applicant of the property herein described, herby make application for approval of plans submitted and made
a part of the application in accordance with the provisions of the City of Harker Heights Ordinances, and hereby certify that the
information provided is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

I, being the undersigned applicant, understand that failure to appear to represent a request shall be deemed a request to withdraw the
proposal, or HiSlhaa ( Po g | will representpghe owner.

M), ket W /d£/

nnte ame of Pfoperty Owner ﬁature of Property Owner
f. / / £ Lo/
\/lsl/\(,"\al P[“\L ] Vau wea! lcc - e
Printed Name of Representative Signature of Representative

3‘ :7 I' 3 5 STAFF ONLY — DO NOT FILL OUT BELOW
e N : L [[] Pre-Application Meeting

Revised: 06/28/18

Receipt #: C 918} ’5‘5""""
Case i Z .'9(/ -0

Received By:




February 27, 2020

Reva Holding Ltd.
398 Rolling Hills Drive
Killeen. TX 76543

Re:  Application for Conditional Use Permit at 7-A ACTC Addition
Harker Heights , TX

To: Whom it may concern

I am writing to you in regards to building a 88-unit 4 story limited service Hampton Inn in
Harker Heights. With the parking and land restrictions, the only feasible way is to make this
hotel a four-story building. The city of Harker Heights allows a 3 Y2 story

building and we are requesting another 1/2 story to make this project happen.

I have built numerous hotels in the Central Texas area including Hilton Garden Inn in
Killeen, Hampton Inn in Killeen, Comfort Inn in Killeen, Days Inn in Copperas Cove .

Holiday Inn Express in Austin. You will find these buildings to be both appealing to the
public and our customers.

I will be investing a lot of money for this project and the four-story building is a must to make
this feasible. This motel will bring in occupancy tax revenues, sales tax revenue, property tax
revenue, permit fees for the city, employee jobs will be formed, and the market value of the
surrounding land will go up. These benefits are guaranteed when the project is built.

We have already submitted to the City of Harker Heights a full set of plans for the 88 unit
prototype limited service Hampton Inn for review. Enclosed you will find literature that
talks about Hilton and the product we intend to build. Also, you will find a prototype
building of Hampton Inn and its amenities which will be included.

I hope the City of Harker Heights can approve the additional 2 story required to make this
happen. I have showed you the quality of projects I have built in the past, along with
continuous renovations during the operations of this hotels. I have talked about the benefits to
the City of Harker Heights from this project. Finally, literatures has been provided that
explains the hotel, its customers: the amenities, and the corporation that stands behind us
Hilton. With all this in mind, [ am sure the City of Harker Heights will approve the
conditional use permit required for this project.

Sincerely

Loy 420

Sandip Patel
Reva Holding Ltd.
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Zoning
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Zoning Districts
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Rezoning Request Application

]
Hel \ *Requirements - MUST BE COMPLETE OR WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED*

This application must be completed and returned to the Planning and Development Department of the City of
. . Harker Heights, Texas along with the following:
City of Harker Heights 1. Pre-Application Meeting Scheduled

Planning & Development 2.P . <
. Payment of $200.00 to the City of Harker Height
305 Millers Crossing : : it e

Harker Heights, TX 76548
Phone: (254) 953-5647

Property Owner(s) Name: Roy L.DeBolt Date: March 9, 2020

Address: 1630 W Palm Drive

City/State/Zip: Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Phone:_ E-mailz_

Legal Description of Property:

Location of Property (Address if available): 11365 Orlan Drive, Harker Heights, Texas T(548

Lot: 89 Block: Section Three Subdivision: Lakeside Hills

Acres:8.02 Property ID: 28425 Survey: Dedication Vol. 1603, Page 661

For properties not in a recorded subdivision please submit a copy of a current survey showing the property's proposed to be
changed, and/or legal field notes.

Proposed Use: Home-site with a separate storage building

Current Zoning Classification: R1 Proposed Zoning: Ril=h

Current Land Use: Raw land Proposed Land Use: HaE e e aisg s BLlng

Applicant's Representative (if applicable):
Applicant's Representative: Chris Doose
phone: [N £-Mail:

I, being the undersigned applicant of the property herein described, herby make application for approval of plans submitted and made
a part of the application in accordance with the provisions of the City of Harker Heights Ordinances, and hereby certify that the
information provided is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

|, being the undersigned applicant, understand that failure to appear to represent a request shall be deemed a request to withdraw the

proposal,lor Chris Doose will represent the owner
.
Roy DeBolt y ‘(/
Printed Name of Property Owner Signature of Property Owner
Chris Doose
Printed Name of Representative Signature of Representative

Deenib 4 .’ 1 IZ'D Pre-Application Meeting Receipt #: 0(5b 5350
Received By: Ca;lu, Case #: 23.0 = O@?

Revised: 2/28/18

STAFF ONLY -- DO NOT FILL OUT BELOW




11365 rIan D

' 11365 Orlan Dr.
o ‘ D Harker Heights City Limits

Disclaimer: This product is for informational purposes and may not have been prepared for or be.
suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. It does not represent an on-the-ground

survey and represents only the approximate relative location of property boundaries. Gov. C.
§2501.102. The user is encouraged to independently verify al information contained in this H k H H ht ETJ
product The ity of Harke Heighs makes o representaion o wartanty 2 1o he accuracy of arker rfeignts
this product or to its filness for @ particular purpose. The user: (1) accepls the product AS IS,

WITH ALL FAULTS; (2) assumes all responsibilty for the use thereof, and (3) releases the City of

Harker Heights from any damage, loss, or iabiity arising from such use.
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City of Harker Heights
Planning & Development
305 Millers Crossing
Harker Heights, TX 76548
Phone: (254) 953-5647
Fax; (254) 953-5666

Plat Name: CURRY NICHE

Property Information:
Date Submitted: 4-1-2020

Existing Lot Count:1

Existing Land Use: Single-Family Residence

Proposed Lot Count: 9

Proposed Units: Acreage: 1.470

Proposed Land Use: Multi-Family Residence

Site Address or General Location: 1703 PUEBLO TRACE

Public Infrastructure Proposed with Subdivision:

Owner Information & Authorization!_:

i Water

™ Wastewater i Streets (including Private) [ Stormwater

Property Owner: PATRICK & KIMBERLY CURRY

Address: 6114 STILLWOOD DRIVE KILLEEN TX 76543

prone: [

e-Mail: [

Developer: SAME

Address:
Phone: E-Mail:
Engineer/Surveyor:  KILLEEN ENGINEERING & SURVEYING, LTD.
Address: 2901 E STAN SCHLUETER LOOP KILLEEN TX 76542
E-Mail: MLEE@KESLTD.COM

Phone: 254-526-3981

CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

[] ! will represent the application myself.

| hereby designate _// EHELE LEE (name of project representative) to act in the capacity as my agent for

submittal, processing, representation, and/or presentation of this development application
The property owner and/or their authorized represen’tative must be present atall Planning and Zoning Commission Meetmgs and City

TARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE STATE OF TEXAS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: _ 8 - 90 -Q033

|I"u"

~ Sl CYNTHIA A. MURPHY
‘“fp """ ’(f. Notary Public, State of Texas

o

519K 198 Comm. Expires 08-20-2023
e® “Notary 1D 11713961
W oh e Notary 1D 1

R

- pate Sﬁbwtted:

s -STAFF

Recelved By

ONLY --bo NOT FII.L ouT

Receipt #:

lovicad 4/2010Q



City of Harker Heights
Planning & Development
305 Millers Crossing
Harker Heights, TX 7654¢

APPLICATION FOR FINAL PLAT APPROVAL Phone: 254-953-5600

Application Fee $ 150.00

PLAT NAME: CURELY N(CHE

NUMBER OF LOTS: 9 NUMBER OF ACRES__ £, 4 26

DATE OF PRELIMINARY APPROVAL:

PROPERTY OWNER: PATRACK # impEriy COLELY
ADDRESS: ClY ST weol DRIVE MMLEEN TX 76543

PHONE:
DEVELOPER: Same
ADDRESS:
PHONE:
SURVEYOR/ENG: HAAEER ENGINEERING & SVEVEY (NG, LTD
ADDRESS: 290i & STAN SCHIVETEE. (o0 UALULEEN Tk 76542
PHONE: 254- 524 -395!¢

I HEREBY UNDERSTAND AND ACKNOWLEDGE:

THE FINAL PLAT MUST BE PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY’S SUBDIVISION RULES
AND REGULATIONS AND SHALL CONFORM SUBSTANTIALLY TO THE PRELIMINARY LAYOUT AS
APPROVED. THE SUBDIVIDER WILL BE REQUIRED TO INSTALL AT HIS/HER OWN EXPENSE ALL
WATER LINES, STREETS, SEWER LINES, STORM SEWER LINES, DRAINAGE FACILITIES AND
STRUCTURES WITHIN THE SUBDIVISION ACCORDING TO SECTION 15445 OF THE HARKER
HEIGHTS CODE OF ORDINANCES.

ALL REQUIRED IMPROVEMENTS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED UNLESS A BOND OR LETTER OF CREDIT
HAS BEEN POSTED AND ATTACHED IN SUFFICIENT AMOUNT TO ASSURE COMPLETION.

A MAINTENANCE BOND OR SURETY INSTRUMENT HAS BEEN FURNISHED TO ASSURE THE
QUALITY OF MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP AND MAINTENANCE OF ALL REQUIRED
IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDING THE CITY’S COSTS FOR COLLECTING THE GUARANTEED FUNDS AND
ADMINISTERING THE CORRECTION AND/OR REPLACEMENT OF COVERED IMPROVEMENTS IN THE
EVENT THE SUBDIVIDER DEFAULTS. (BONDS OR OTHER INSTRUMENT MUST BE FOR 20% OF THE
COST OF IMPROVEMENTS FOR ALL PUBLIC WORKS IMPROVEMENTS LESS STREETS AND SHALL
RUN FOR A PERIOD OF ONE CALENDAR YEAR.) (BONDS AND OTHER INSTRUMENTS MUST BE FOR
40% OF THE COST OF IMPROVEMENTS FOR STREETS AND SHALL RUN FOR A PERIOD OF TWO
CALENDAR YEARS.)

The developer or their authorized representative must be present at all Planning and Zoning Commission Meetings
and City Council Meetings at which their plan or plat is on the agenda for discussion or action. Failure of the
developer or their authorized representative to appear before the Planning and Zoning Commission or City Council

during a ng on Which the plan or plat jsp the agenda for discussion or action may he deemed a withdrawal of
the plat’or plan. _

SIGNED: _{ ey —
} AUTHORIZED AGENT (CORPORATION/PARTNERSHIP)
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS 19 DAY OF MHarch , 20320
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: R AH-203°
NQTARY PUBLIC INAND FOR THE STATE OF TEXAS -
\,\:\;gv'.';:;o,, CYNTHIA A. MURPHY Revised 8/17/09
s‘g‘* % Notary Public, State of Texas
2. PN /#F Comm. Expires 08-20-2023
LRSS Notery ID 11713951
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1703 Pueblo Trce.
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